TITLE
UNIT
SCALE
DWG. #
DRAWN BY
(1) LADDER BRACKET
MOUNTING BOLTS
PAN OR CASING

      BOLTS (1) THROUGH LADDER BRACKET ASSY. (4) AND LADDER
      MOUNTING CHANNELS (2).
  E. TIGHTEN ALL BOLTS.
  F. TIGHTEN ADJUSTING SCREW (5) IN THE ADJUSTABLE MOUNTING
      BRACKETS WHEN APPLICABLE.
SLOPED LADDER INSTALLATION PACKAGE
LDWZ1212 DA
  X*
ACCESS
 DOOR
LADDER SHIPS
LOOSE FOR FIELD
MOUNTING
(BY OTHERS)
FT-IN [mm]
ESWA 144-23I, 23J, 23K 4'-5  7/8 " 1368
ESWA 144-24I, 24J, 24K 4'-8  1/4 " 1429
ESWA 144-25I, 25J, 25K 4'-9" 1448
ESWA 144-26I, 26J, 26K 5'-  1/8 " 1527
ESWA 144-33I, 33J, 33K, 33L 4'-9" 1448
ESWA 144-34I, 34J, 34K, 34L 4'-11  1/4 " 1505
ESWA 144-35I, 35J, 35K, 35L 5'-  1/8 " 1527
ESWA 144-36I, 36J, 36K, 36L 5'-3  1/4 " 1607
ESWA 144-43J, 43K, 43L 5'-  1/8 " 1527
ESWA 144-44J, 44K, 44L, 44M 5'-2  3/8 " 1584
ESWA 144-45J, 45K, 45L, 45M 5'-3  1/4 " 1607
ESWA 144-46J, 46K, 46L, 46M 5'-6  1/4 " 1683
MODEL # X DIM
FACE C FACE B
N.T.S. SLR
2'-2"